Married by virtue of Section 
22(6) of Act No 38 of 1927 
which marriage does not 
have the legal consequences 
of a marriage in community 
of property 
In respect of: 
ERF 733 DAWN PARK 
EXTENSION 2 TOWNSHIP 
REGISTRATION DIVISION 
I.R., Province of Gauteng 
Measuring 945 (nine hundred 
and forty five) Square Metres 
HELD by Deed of Transfer 
T36767/1992 
which has been lost or  
destroyed. 
All interested persons having 
objection to issue such copy 
are hereby required to lodge 
the same in writing with the 
South Gauteng Deeds  
Registry, Johannesburg at

[...]

MBONANI Identity Number: 
720121 5681 08 8 and 
PAULINE SIBONGILE 
MBONANI Identity Number: 
731231 0278 08 2 in respect 
of certain PORTION 3 OF 
ERF 475 VOSLOORUS 
EXTENSION 3 TOWNSHIP, 
REGISTRATION DIVISION 
IR.,THE PROVINCE OF 
GAUTENG, MEASURING 
256(TWO HUNDRED AND 
FIFTY SIX) SQUARE 
METERS which has been 
lost or destroyed. 
All interested persons having 
objection to the issue of such 
copy are hereby required to 
lodge the same in writing 
with the REGISTAR   OF 
DEEDS: SOUTH GAUTENG 
at JOHANNESBURG within 
two weeks from the date of

[...]

EMMERENSIA  
PETRONELLA MAGRITHA 
TOLMAY,  
ID No 440304 0014 08 8, 
Married in community of 
property to each other, 
In favour of 
PORTION 1 OF ERF 592 
ALLEN'S NEK EXTENSION 
23 TOWNSHIP,  
REGISTRATION DIVISION 
I.Q., Province of Gauteng 
Measuring 572 (five hundred 
and seventy two) Square 
metres 
Held By Deed of Transfer 
T4199/2004 
which has been lost or  
destroyed. 
All interested persons having 
objection to the issue of such 
copy are hereby required to 
lodge the same in writing 
with the Registrar of Deed: 
South Gauteng at